NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)						ding Owner/Operator (2)				
	2/27/20	012			SUNOCO), INC. (R&S)			15 1	37
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Addres	SS		*****	-41	111
(X) EPA		(X) Initial N	otification		1000 CROWN	N POINT RD	140	2 2 2000		Ш
()DEP		() Amende		on	City, State, Zi	p Code		2012		//
(X) DOL (X) DOH		Amendr () Emerge	ncy (includi	ng justification)	WESTVI	LLE, NJ 08093			1.02%430	į
() DCA		() Cancella	ition		Name of Con	tact	Tel. Nu	mber		i
				FACILITY IN	PAT HUSSE	r ,		-		t
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking Place (3)	TAGILITTII	Type of Facili	ty (4)	7 5 665			1
SUNOCO REFINERY					() School (K-					
Street Address						er 8 (other than K-12) private & commercial ble	dgs., home	es, etc.		
ALKY AREA 1000 CROW	N POINT RD	4			1 17 17		74. 1959.			
<u>City (5)</u>	County (6)	=	County C (State Us		Sq. Feet	10000#	of Floors_	OUTDOOR	S	
WESTVILLE RD	GLOUCES	TER	(State Us	se Only)	Bldg. Age					
						prior if being demolished)VA	CANT		
Name of Monitoring Firm AET, INC.			ASCM N	<u>o.</u>	Name of Cont	ractor (9) ironmental Systems				
Street Address					Street Addres	SS			-	
28 PENNELL RD					550 East Uni					
City, State, Zip Code MEDIA, PA					City State, Zip West Cheste					9
Project Manager for Monit	oring Firm	Telephone I			Telephone Nu	Professional Section 1		Number		
DAVE TUROTSY		6108910114	4		610-701-9000	=	00508			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	IA Monitor				
3/12/2012		5/31/2012			AET, INC					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check only on	ie)		Street Addres					
(X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed	Outside of No	re Period of A ormal Facility	batement Hours -		28 PENNELL	<u>KD</u>				
	0 410,100 0, , ,				City, State, Zi	p Code				
Describe Other -			- William		MEDIA, PA					
Source of Work (Check al	I that apply)									
() Demolition () Reno (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF of	ovation	CM) () SM Pr	ni (>25<16	50 SE or >10 <26	SOLE ACM)	() Minor Proj. (<25 SF o	r < 10 F A	CM)		
() Full Containment with	Negative Pres	sure () Mi	ni-Enclosur	e () Gloveb	ag Procedure	() 1011101 1 103. (120 01 0	I TO LI 7			
Location of Asbestos-	Is Loca	ation Normally	/ Used	Description of		Amount (Specify SF o	r LF)	Abatement Tyr	<u>e</u>	
Containing Material (ACM Facility (13)) in Solely Staff?	by Maint./Cus (12)	stodial	thermal systen surfacing, VAT	ns insulation, or other					
racinty (10)	YES	NO_	NA	miscell.)				Rem. Rep.	Encap E	inclose
ALKY AREA		_	X	PIPE INSULAT	TION	11943LF		Х		
71217771122			X	TRANSITE PA		5800SF		x		
			X	BLOCK INSUL	ATION	5717SF		×		
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	<u>ler</u>	NJDEP Was	ste Hauler I	<u>D #\</u>	Cubic Yards o	f Waste	Name of	f Reg. Landfill		
WASTE MANAGEMENT				¥	Approx. 600		WM TUL	LEYTOWN		
City, State						Disp. Date		City, State	2	
TULLEYTOWN, PA						TBD		TULLEYT	OWN. P	,Α
Completed by (Print or Ty	pe)	<u>Title</u>			Signature	1	<u>Date</u>			
		Entimater		. 7	//	191	2/27/201	2		
DEVIN BLOM		Estimator			0/		1211201	-		

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP

401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414 Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

Nomeck

Date of Notification (1) 2/27/2012		N S	ame of E	Building O	wner/Op (R&M	perator () - MAF	2) RCUS	ноок г	REFIN	NERY /	F.		7	September 1
Agencies Notified Type Notification			treet Add	dress ALL AVI	E. & P	OST R	D	11			1-1	11	The second second	7
EPA Initial Amended Amendment Amendment		С	ity, State	e, Zip Cod JS HOO	e		7	1	· · · · · · ·	0 2012	1	Ш		70
Emergency justification) DCA Cancellation			ame of 0	Contact STRUTZ	7			3	Tele	ephone Nun	ober	- Part Section		
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	ON	T	of Facility (4	· · ·			1		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir SUNOCO EAGLE POINT REFINE Street Address	ig Place (3) ERY		J				S S	chool (K-12	2) B (Othe			T =		
US HIGHWAY 130 S						1	iii e	other (i.e. pr tc.) e Feet		Floors	7503000	ldg. A		:5,
City (5) WESTVILLE				,			600,0	000	200)' TOTAL	占 3	0+		
County (6) GLOUCESTER			County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)			REF	nt Use (Prio INERY			iea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building AET, INC	Owner (8)		ASCM 00021			Name of	of Abat	ement Con ENVIRO	tractor NME	(9) :NTAL SY	/STE	MS,	INC.	
Street Address						Street /		s UNION S	STRE	ET				
28 PENNELL RD City, State, Zip Code						City, St	tate, Zi	p Code ESTER, A						
MEDIA, PA 19063 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			elephon			Teleph	one No).	- T	License N	lo.	-		
TONY KEIR Start Date (10)	Scheduled	- 50	010891			6109 Name		OO IA Monitor		00508				
3/12/2012	5/31/201	2				AET,	3,5110,110,10							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che						Street 28 PI		LL RD						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of Abmal Facility I	atem lours	ent 		_	City, S	tate, Zi	p Code A 19063						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)									30					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novat				××××	Mir	l Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure				re	
	la l	ocatio										Abat	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	No Used	Solel Solel itenar idial S (12)	y ly by nce/ staff?	Asbest (i.e.	os Cont thermal surfa	escription taining M I systems acing, VA miscellar	faterial s insula T, or	(ACM) ation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
ALKV ADEA	Yes	No	N/A X		PIPE I	NSULA	MOITA	N	76	358 LF	x	-		-
ALKY AREA			X		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	SITE P			200	300 SF	Х			
			Х	В	LOCK	INSUL	ATIC	N	57	717 SF	х			
										10				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler WASTE MANAGEMENT OF CAM	IDEN	Н	JDEP W		of Wa	Yards aste				ered Landfi EYTOWN		DFIL	.L	
City, State	DEN	17	7273			sal Date		City, Stat	e				100	
CAMDEN, NJ Completed by	Title				TBD	Signatur	e/)	10111	1100	5.00	ate		_	
DEVIN BLOM	PROJ	IECT	MANA	AGER	1	1/	/_		1	3	/23/2	U12		

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #: 2012-46

Sub 8

Check # 5157

					Dui	-	200 C C	· steedystee						
Date of Notification (1)		Name	e of Building	Owner	Operator (2)		for the second second		and the state of the state of	and the second section is a second	dra			
10 13 1/12 17 1/1		Det	narest Boa	ard of E	Education		1111 15 10	181						_
1.90	pe Notification	Stree	t Address					1		Inl				
□ EPA ☑	Initial	56	8 Piermon	t Road						7// ///				_
DEP	_	250	State, Zip C	ode		13	THE MAR	20	2012	HH				
☑ DOL ☐	Amendment	De	emarest, N				f :	-01		(142) [_
□ DOH □	-	The second second	of Contact				I AFG	R To F	Telephon	e Number	7			-
☐ DCA L	Cancellation	F	ank Chilse	on			CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		4					
		Ш=		FACII	ITY INFORMA	NOITA		de a	and the same	~l				
	1 /	ine place	(2)	171012		V400000-1111111			of Facility	(4)				
Name of facility where	abatement is tar	ing place	(3)							ol (K - 12)				
Demarest Middle S	chool (Sub 8)								The second second	apter 8 (O			2)	
Street Address									☐ Other Bidgs.	(Private/C /Homes, e	ommer tc.	ciai		
568 Piermont Road	1							Squ	1070	# of Floor		Bldg	g. Age	9
City (5)		County	(6)			Coun	ty Code (7)							
Oity (0)						(State	e use only)	10.000	rent Use (F	rior if bein	g demo	olished	i)	
Demarest		Berger					Name of Abatement		nool		-			
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Bldo	. Owner (8)		ASCM No.									
EnviroVision							B & G Restorati	on, me						
Street Address							105 Ryerson Ro	ad						
20-21 Wagaraw Av	venue, Buildin	g 34A				-	City, State, Zip Code							
III NON ANTANAMENTAN' AT EUROPE	110						Lincoln Park, N	J 070	35		- 20			
Fair Lawn, NJ 074			Phone	e Numbe	er		Telephone Number		-	License	Numb	er		
			973-	636-91	45		973-696-6869			0378				
Willie Morales Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. C	Completion I			-1	Name of OSHA Mor							
	,						B & G Restorat Street Address	1011, 111	C.					
4/9/12 Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abatement (4/13/12					105 Ryerson Ro	oad					*	
Facility closed/va	acated during en	tire period	of abateme	nt.		11	City, State, Zip Code							
Abatement perfo	rmed outside of	normal fac	cility hours-											
Describe: Other-Describe:	OCCUPIED					=	Lincoln Park, N	VJ 070	35					
Scope of Work (check										1.0				
Demolition		enovation				⊠ F	ull Containment w/n	egative	pressure	Glove	ebag pr	ocedu	re	
>3 sf or >3 lf	_ □ >1	60 sf or ≥2	260 If			\square N	lini-enclosure		150	☐ Non-	friable	oroceo	lure	
	15	s location i	normally use		'						R e	R	E n	Ε
Location of asbestos-contai		y mainten: taff(12)	ance/custoc	lial	Descript	ion of a	sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify	SF or	m	р	С	n c
material to be abated in facility	-	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACM)			LF)		o v	a i	a p	L
abated in identify	()	165	NO	INA					O of		e	-	П	\vdash
boiler room				X	interior bo	iler mo	ortar		50 sf		+123	片	片	片
											措	H	Ħ	늄
		_									市	i		盲
					<u> </u>			-			ᆖ		百	
Decistered Wests Have	ller	NIDE	P Hauler ID:	# 10	ubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere	ed Land	Ifill	Mary Indian				
Registered Waste Hau B & G Restoration		1956	3		4 yards		Tullytown Res	ource	& Recove	ry Center				
City, State				sposal [7.1	City, State							
Lincoln Park, NJ				4/16/20	Signature	-	Tullytown, PA		-	Date				
Completed by (Print of Gordana Luna		Γitle Γreasurer			J.g.iataro		Gordana Luna	:		3/27	2012			
Gordana Luna	The second second second	vusurer	Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner,		•	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	2000							

2012-72

B & G proj. #:

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Sub 8

Check # 5156

D. L Natification (4)		(D.11.11. C		(Operator /2)								
Date of Notification (1)		of Building O				m) F /s is i						
0 3 / 2 7 / 1 2		on Townsh	ip B	OE								
Agencies Notified Type Notifica		Address										
DEP Initial		Route 515				MAD 5	2017	1		-		_
		tate, Zip Cod	е				and it.	1				
DOL Amend	Ver	non, NJ 074	162				Telephone I	Number		-		_
DOH ☐	11	of Contact			****		relephone					
☐ DCA ☐ Cancel	lation Da	rryl Storms									_	_
		F	ACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION							
Name of facility where abatement	is taking place (3	3)					Type of Facility (4) School	(K - 12)				
							Second .	ter 8 (Oth	er tha	an K-1	2)	
Rolling Hills Elementary Sch	1001 (Sub 8)						Other (P	rivate/Cor	nmer		- 100 - 100	
Street Address						1 L		omes, etc		DIA	- ^-	
60 Sammis Road			e Date and				Square Feet #	of Floors		Bla	g. Age	3
City (5)	County (6	5)				y Code (7)	<u> </u>	16 1 - 1 - 2	<u></u>	liabar	-1/	
6000 * 0 ₹0 ₹0					(State	use only)	Current Use (Prio	ir if being	demo	onsneo	1)	
Vernon	Essex		_		-10	Name of Abatement Co						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	/ Bldg. Owner (8)			ASCM No.								
EnviroVision						B & G Restoration	, Inc.					_
Street Address					11							
20-21 Wagaraw Avenue, Bu	ilding 34A				_	105 Ryerson Road				-	-	
City, State, Zip Code						N/35/50 (A) 40	07025					
Fair Lawn, NJ 07410		To: N				Lincoln Park, NJ Telephone Number	1033	License N	Numb	er		
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin	m	Phone N	umbe) i		973-696-6869		0378				
Willie Morales		973-636	_			Name of OSHA Monito	or					
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Sched. Co	mpletion Dat	e (11)		B & G Restoration						
4/7/2012	4/14/201	2				Street Address						
Occupancy Status During Abatem	ent (Check only	one)				105 Ryerson Road	i					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outside	ng entire period o	f abatement.				City, State, Zip Code						
Describe:					-11	Lincoln Park, NJ	07035					
Other-Describe:					-11	Lincom Fark, 143	07033					=
Scope of Work (check all that ap	ply)				57 -		Г	7 Gloveb		aaadu	ro	
☐ Demolition	Renovation				Name of the Control o	ıll Containment w/nega	alive pressure _	Non-fri				
$\square > \underline{3} \text{ sf or } > \underline{3} \text{ lf}$	≥160 sf or ≥26				Шм	ini-enclosure		_ Non-in	R	R	E	_
Location of		ormally used s nce/custodial	solely	1			Amount		е	е	n	E
asbestos-containing	staff(12)	ice/custodiai		Description material (bestos-containing	(Specify S	For	m o	p a	c a	n c
material to be abated in facility (13)	Yes	No N	I/A	materiar	(ACIVI)		LF)		v	ĭ	p	L
				<u> </u>		u: /: -:to/olboxxo) 275 lf	- India	e	H	П	П
boiler room			<u> </u>	manufacture of the same of the		ttings/joints/elbows	380 sf		X	H	H	믐
boiler room			<u> </u>	boiler insul			330 sf			片	片	눔
boiler room			X_	breeching/e	xhaus	duct insulation	330 31		H	H	븕	片
			-		transaction of the same of the				믐	H	H	〒
		11-1-15"	10	ubic Yards of	Maste	Name of Registered	 Landfill		<u> </u>		<u> </u>	1
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	19563	Hauler ID#		12 yards	vvasie	Tullytown Resou	rce & Recovery	Center				
City, State		Dispo	sal [ate	-	City, State						
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035		4/1	6/20			Tullytown, PA		15.				-
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title		=	Signature		Gordana Luna		Date 3/27/2	012			
Gordana Luna	Treasurer					Jumina Lana	C	312112	012			



Date of Notification (1) 03/27/2012				Building Ov oro Sch			2)				2 / jt	· -		-	
Agencies Notified Type Notification X EPA X Initial		1197000	reet Add 0 John	dress ı F. Kenr	nedy W	Vay		LHI - N	/AR	20902	2012				
DEP Amended Amendment #				e, Zip Code oro, NJ		1		I j							2
Emergency (ii justification) DCA Emergency (ii justification) Cancellation	ncluding	22723	ame of C				L		Tele	ephone N	lumber	7	200		
K Son		Ц.,	FACIL	ITY INFOR	RMATIO	N &sign	Notice (pr	days and the same		-	4	77			e e
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Willingboro High School Street Address	Place (3)						Sc X Su	Facility (4 chool (K-12 ubchapter 8	!) 3 (Oth	er than K	-12)		.>6_	r As	
440 Beverly-Rancocas Road							et								,
City (5) Willingboro, NJ 08046			202				Square			Floors		Bld	g. Age		
County (6) Burlington			ounty C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Curren	t Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demol	lished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C TTI Environmental	wner (8)		ASCM 0003	No.	4 - 1			ment Cont truction ((9)					
Street Address 1253 North Church Street		- 1					Address Route	46 Suite	15				de lo		
City, State, Zip Code Moorestown, NJ 08057							tate, Zip wa, NJ	Code 07512			ę				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jim Guilardi	-	220	elephon	e No. 0-8800		Teleph	one No.	1.50		License 01034					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled 04/12/20	Comp				Name	of OSH	A Monitor	Corp	ļ					
04/05/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check					-+		Address							_	
			ant					46 Suite	15						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Occupied project	al Facility H	ours	311L		_		tate, Zip wa, No	Code J 07512	i)						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						AV		¥							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	novati				×	Mini	Containme -Enclosure /ebag Proc -Exempted	edure						
	T	-					_ Non	-Exempled	() ai	iu ivon-ri	nable r		batem	ent	
0.00	755000	ocatio rmally	Character Control		D	cription							Туре	;	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Solel	y by ce/	Asbest (i.e.	os Conta thermal:	aining N system cing, VA	Material s insulat T, or	(ACM) tion,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		No	N/A							00.05	_	4		-	
Mechanical Room (boiler room)	X				iler Bre					00 SF	X	+	X	-	_
Mechanical Room (boiler room)	X			Inte	erior be	oiler ir	nsulatio	on	•	20 SF	X	+	X		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	363		JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of	20.5	ered Lan	dtill				
Newark Carting			509		X100000000000	20101		GROW							
City, State Newark NJ		Section 1	1,		Dispos	sal Date)	City, State Morrise		PA					
Completed by Sava Savic	Title Presid	ent			S	ignatur	e vo	Si	n	_	Date 03/27	7/2	012		

Date of Notification (1) 3/13/2012				Name P.S.E	of Building Ov	vner/Operato	r (2)	Olympia.	1904	-7-13-1	- Hole (No. of	Territorial	· +
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n		Street	Address HADLEY F	ROAD	10/5	G	G I W	E	To	77	
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen		_	City, St	ate, Zip Code		07080	MAR	2.0.004	-			
	justification Cancellation	1)			of Contact REN THOM	AS	1	T	2 9 2012 elephone Ni	imbe		The second secon	
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Tak	ing Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INFOR	MATION	4	1101	CONTROL &	VI			
P.S.E. & G	o / todicinent is Tak	ing riace (5)				sil- Sia-	Type of Facility	Constant -					
Street Address 751 CLIFF ROAD							School (K Subchapte X Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Ot	her than K-1 & commerc	l2) cial bu	ıilding	s, hor	nes,
City (5) SEWAREN							Square Feet N/A	# N	of Floors A		Bldg. N/A	Age	
County (6) MIDDLESEX		90			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (P SWITCH ST	rior if be	eing demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Fir ENVIRONMENTA		Owner (8)		ASC! 0045			of Abatement Co			A			
Street Address 64 BROAD ST.							Address WHITEHEAD	AVE				-	
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07	7747					City, S	tate, Zip Code TH RIVER, N		32				
Project Manager for Mo TOM GEIGER	onitoring Firm			Telepho 732-29	ne No. 90-2217	Teleph	none No. 432-8350		License N	lo.			
Start Date (10) 3/27/2012		Scheduled 4/3/2012	i Coi	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor			Δ			
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only One)				Address		- IVILITO	•	2,11		
Facility Closed/Va	cated During Entire	Period of Ab	ater	ment			WHITEHEAD	AVE.					134
X Other – Describe:	med Outside of Non OUTSIDE - VACAT	mal Facility I ED LOT	Hour	s			tate, Zip Code TH RIVER, N	J 0888	32				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	nova moli			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				\$E	
		Is L	ocat	ion			1 Non-Exemple	u () an	u Non-Friad	T Pro		re emen	t ·
Locatio	111 (7.25)	No Used	rma			Description					T	уре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13)	BATED ility	Main Custo	tena	nce/	(i.e. ther	Containing M mal systems urfacing, VA er miscellan	Γ, or	(\$	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			No	N/A								ē	Œ
VACATE	D LOT	++	X		TRAN	NSITE CO	NDUIT	80	00 LF	Х			
								+	E el				
Name of Registered Wa	ata Usulas		TN										
WASTE MANAGEN			Н	JDEP Wa auler ID I 125		bic Yards Waste 0	Name of GROW		red Landfill RTH				
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ			1		Dis	sposal Date	City, State		 Е, РА		-		
Completed by CAROL RAIMO		Title OFFICE	ΕM	GR.		Signature		· m	Dat	e 3/20	112		

2616

Date of Notification (1) 3/27/2012 (Origin	nal 3/13/2012)			Name of PSE&0	Building (Owner/C	Operator	(2)					-			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress	ROAL	D :	i.				i i				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				te, Zip Co H PLAIN		D, NJ 0	7080	MAD 9	20	12					
☑ DOH ☑ DCA	justification) Cancellation		1		Contact EN THO	MAS		Page da Later	1500	Tele	phone 1	lumb	er	7		
		AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON		FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ON	i.,,,,,,,,	m+140+1 911				-			
Name of Facility Where PSE&G	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3))		•			☐ s	of Facility (4 School (K-1)	2)			esi err			
Street Address 751 CLIFF ROAD				111				X c	Subchapter Other (i.e. p tc.)	rivate 8	k comme					es,
City (5) SEWAREN								Square N/A		N/A			N	dg. A /A	ge	
County (6) MIDDLESEX				County ((STATE L	Code (7) JSE ONLY)				nt Use (Prio			olished	1)		#E	
Name of Monitoring Firm ENVIRONMENTAL		Owner (8)		ASCM 0045					ement Con			ICA				
Street Address 64 BROAD STREE	=T .	-		1				Addres: WHITE	s EHEAD A	AVE.				46.5		
City, State, Zip Code MATAWAN, NJ 07			-					State, Zip	p Code VER, NJ	0888	2					
Project Manager for Mo		<u> </u>		Telepho 732-29	ne No. 30-2217			none No 432-83			License 01111					
Start Date (10) 3/27/2012		Schedule		npletion	Date (11)				A Monitor	S OF	AMERI	ICA		i i		
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Che				-11-20-0		Street	Addres	s							
	cated During Entire			nent			396	WHITE	EHEAD A	VE.						
Abatement Perform	med Outside of Norr OUTSIDE - VACAT	nal Facility	Hour	s 				State, Zip JTH RI	p Code IVER, NJ	0888	32					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)		-		k											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	Renova Demoli					Min Glo	Containme i-Enclosure vebag Prod n-Exempted	e cedure					e	
		le	Local	ion	I									Abate	ement	ι .
Locatio	on of	1	Norma	lly		De	escription	n of		20		-		Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A In Fac (13	BATED cility	Ma Cus	ed Sole iintena todial (12)	nce/ Staff?		therma surfa	ntaining N Il system acing, VA miscellar	is insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify For LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
10		Yes	No	N/A		DANIO	ITE O	NIDI II	T I	10	00 LF	+	x			-
VACATE	X	-			TED P		R WIRE		00 LF	+	X					
				1			NATED		10.00	40	00 SF	1	х			
<u> </u>					-							\neg				
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler		1	NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill				-
WASTE MANAGE				Hauler ID 1125	No.	of Wa 375			GROW		RTH					
City, State ELIZABETH, NJ					4/3/2	osal Date 2012		City, State MORRI		E, PA						
Completed by CAROL RAIMO		Title OFF	ICE N	иGR.			Signatur	Eal	Lac	n		Date 3/27		12		

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) March 26, 2012)	Name of Buildi	ng Owner/Op	erator (2) is Trautweiler Con	etruction		70	-sell	
		Cture Address			To the second second		JU	190	
	ition I Notification inded Notification	Street Address		gewood Drive		M	ET		4
[x] DOL Amer	ndment # gency (including	City, State, Zip		, New Jersey 0872	4 MAR 20	2012			
[] DCA justifi	ication)	Name of Contac			Telephone Number	2012			
[] Canc	ellation		nis Trautw	eiler			1		
an way was all a second		FACILITY INFOR	MATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residence	g Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)	School (k-12)			enement.	
Street Address	3101			1	Subchapter 8 (of			S 8	
346 River Terrace				[x]	Other (i.e., priva homes, etc.)	ite & co	mmerc	ial buil	dings,
City	County (6)	County Code (7) (STATE USE Of		Square feet 1300 sf	# of Floors	Bldg	g. Age	30	
Toms River	Ocean			Current Use (Prior i Reside)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCM No.	Name of	f Abatement Contracto					
N/A			Street A		an Contracting,	Inc.			
Street Address			Street A		Route 9, Unit 61				
City, State, Zip Code			City, Sta	ate, Zip Code	River, New Jers	ev 081	755-1	271	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone Nu	mber		ne Number 19-9932	License N 00624				
Scheduled Start Date (10) 4/6/12	Scheduled Con 4/10/12	mpletion Date (11)		f OSHA Monitor	L. Analytical				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check [x] Facility Closed/Vacate	only one) d During Entire Period		Street A	ddress	telton Road				
Abatement Performed Other – Describe	Outside of Normal Faci	lity Hours	City, Sta	ate, Zip Code Piscata	way, New Jerse	ey 088	54		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			[]	Full Containmen	t with Negative Pre	essure			
f 1 - 2 5 - 215	r 1 n	328	[]		1				
[] >3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enovation emolition	[x	Glovebag Proceed Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable	Procedu	ire		
							ement	Tuna	
	Is Location		Description	on of			·		T.
Location of	Normally used	- 1	Asbestos-Co	ntaining	Amount	R E	R E	E N	E N
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Solely by Maintenance/Custo	dial (Material (A		(Specify SF or LF)	М	P A	C A	C L
in facility	Staff		nsulation, su	ırfacing,		0	I	P	0
(13)	(12)		VAT, other miscell			V A	R	S U	S
	YES NO N	I/A	miei miscen	ancous)	es .	L		L E	R E
Exterior	Tx T	Asbestos sid	ling	V 1	1150 sf	X		E	ь
Exterior									
				10.0				1	
0.000									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Guardian Contracting, Inc.	NJDEP Waste H 2022	23 3	Yards of Was	T.R.R.F.	ered Landfill	2			
City, State Toms River, New Jersey	92	Disposal Date 1/11/12	City, St Tullyt	tate own, Pennsylvania	a				
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	Signature	1		1	Date		,	
Nicholas Fernicola	*Do not use this	form for asbestos lic	MOT	anted activities	-1	3/26	5/2012		

Date of Notification (1) 3/26/2012	12179	N. 186		Building Owr				1 N/				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	× 1	S	treet Add	dress ntral Aven	iue		MAR MAR	2 9 2012		/		
EPA Initial DEP Amended Mendment #	1			, Zip Code , NJ 0710	2		Last	a Carrage A		Anna Paris		
≥ DOH Emergency (in justification)		N	lame of (1		E	1,42	Josephona M	In 5	13	į.	
X DCA Cancellation			FACIL	TY INFORM	MATION			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<i>V</i> ₁		Paral.	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking St Michael's Medical Center Street Address	Place (3)						School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Other than K-	12)	inge	homo	ac .
111 Central Avenue						×	etc.)	vate & commen			_	3,
City (5) Newark, NJ 07102						10000000	are Feet 0,000	# of Floors 8	178	dg. A)+	ge	A
County (6) Essex			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY) _		10000	rent Use (Prior spital	if being demol	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O N/A	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		ces Corpora					
Street Address					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	et Addr 8-69th	ress Street					
City, State, Zip Code			- 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13				Zip Code ergm NJ 070)93				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Т	elephon	e No.	Tele	phone		License 01074		110-0		-
Otal Date (10)	Scheduled		pletion D	ate (11)	Nam	ne of O	SHA Monitor nalytical					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check				Date	Stre	et Add	ress					_
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	eriod of A	batem	ent		City	State,	Zip Code					
Other – Describe: Starting 5:00 PM					Ne	w Yo	rk, NY 10018					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		enovat emoliti				×	Full Containmer Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proco Non-Exempted	edure			e	
	1		_ 1				Ton Examples	1/2		Abat	ement	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	N Used Mai	Location ormalist Solel of tenan odial Solel (12)	y y by nce/	(i.e. the	Descripti Containing ermal syste surfacing, \u00e4 ther miscel	Mater ms ins VAT, o	ulation, r	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
Builling "B": 2nd Fl. Const Room	100		X		Pipe Insu	ulation	1	60 LF	x			
Bldg "B":2nd FlOld Bathroom-	-		×		Insulation			40 LF	x			
Diog D IZING												
Constitution of the state of th		NI	JDEP W	aste (Cubic Yards	s .	Name of F	Registered Land	l l			<u> </u>
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Atlantic Carting		Н	auler ID 3085	No.	of Waste FBD		IESI-Bet	hlehem Lan		rp		
City, State Wayne, NJ					Disposal Da ΓBD	ate	City, State Bethlehe					
Completed by Gina Salvador	Title Office	e Mar	nager		Signat	ure	Puchs-		Date 3/26/20	012		

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

			1	HUIT	**********		V IS	11)	H
			Name of Building Owner/C	perator (2)				7/1	11
012			RUTGERS. THE ST	ATE UNI	/ERSI	TY, QF	NJ	11/	[]
Notification ⊠Initial □Amend □ Emery justifi	Notification of the Notifi	ation	ENVIRONMENTAL H 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4 City, State, Zip Code PISCATAWAY, NJ 0 Name of Contact	HEALTH (1086, LIVI	& SAF	ETY D	EPT. MPUS		
Loanoc	1100								
		FACILITY INF		-	1				
s Taking Place (3	1	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Type of Facility (4)						
			School (K-12)						
			Other (i.e. private & com	nmercial build	lings, ho	mes, etc. <u>j. Age:</u>) 60+ ye	ars	
ldg. Owner (8)		lo.	Name of Contractor (9)		1				
	0090		GREENWOOD ABAT	EMENT C	ONSU	LTANT	S, INC.		
			Street Address						
			268 MAIN STREET	19					
16			City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405						
			Telephone Number		-	2400	er		
			973-492-0477		0084	10			
		Date (11)	1						
)					
nent (Check only	one) Abatement		1						
of Normal Facilit	y Hours -			ROAD					
(DAILY)			FAIRLAWN, NJ						
2			п	Full Contai	nment w	ith Nega	tive Pres	sure	
		Renovation Demolition		Mini-Enclos Glovebag	ure Procedu	ıre			ıre
Is Location Nom Solely by Maint. Staff? (12) YES NO	nally Used /Custodial NA	(ACM) (i.e. therr	bestos Containing Material mal systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Spe	unt cify SF	Abaten	nent Type		
X		TSI		9 LI	1 - 1 - 1 A	X			
	1				1	-(5	10000	den .	
The second secon		ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	5 CY	G.R.	O.W.S.	North	_andf	ill
		NJ 07405					100 New Rd. Morr 19067	Ford Nisville,	
		т	Signature	1/	Date	March	27, 20	12	
	Image of the second of the sec	Notification Type Initial Notification Amended Notific Image: Emergency (in justification) Image: Cancelled Staking Place (3) Inity (6)	Notification Type Minitial Notification Amended Notification Amended Notification Emergency (including justification) Cancelled FACILITY INF STaking Place (3) State Use Only) State Use Only) State Use Only) State Use Only) Ough Ough	RUTGERS, THE ST Street Address Stre	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERS RUTGERS RUTGE	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERS!	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY, OF	Name of Building Owner(Operator (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY, OF Number of Contractor (2) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY, OF Number of Normal Facility Hours - Name of State (2) Name of Contractor (9) Name of Contractor (9) Offset (2) Offset (2	Name of Building Owner/Operator [2] RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY, OF NJ., Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS CHARLES MITH. ENV. HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS CHARLES MITH. ENV. HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS CHARLES MITH. ENV. HEALTH & SAFETY

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-11 Client Project # Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) RUTGERS, THE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NJ March 27, 2012 Street Address Notification Type Agencies Notified ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH & SAFETY DEPT. ■Initial Notification 27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4086, LIVINGSTON CAMPUS ☑Amended Notification #1 ☐ EPA City, State, Zip Code DCA additional work areas, materials, PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854 X DOL procedures, & extended Telephone Number Name of Contact ☑ DEP- No Longer REQUIRED completion date MICHAEL SMITH, ENV. X DOH ■ Emergency (including **HEALTH & SAFETY** justification) □ Cancelled FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) **NELSON BIOLOGY, BLDG# 3559** ■ Subchapter 8 (other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) **BUSCH CAMPUS** # of Floors: 2 Bldg. Age: 60+ years Sq. Feet: N/A County Code (7) County (6) City (5) Current Use (prior if being demolished): ACADEMIC (State Use Only) MIDDLESEX **PISCATAWAY** Name of Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. 0098 ATC ASSOCIATES GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSULTANTS, INC. Street Address Street Address 3 TERRI LANE 268 MAIN STREET City State, ZipCode City, State, Zip Code BUTLER, NJ 07405 BURLINGTON, NJ 08016 License Number Telephone Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 609-386-8800 BRIAN KEARNY 00840 973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) 04/04/12 03/28/12 ENVIROVISION, INC. Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 WARGARAW ROAD ■ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours -City, State, Zip Code Describe IN Other – Describe: 3PM - 5AM (DAILY)

IN Other – Describe: 3PM - 5AM (DAILY) Basement Tunnel starts 3/28 & Rooms 205, 213, 218, 228 by 4/2 FAIRLAWN, NJ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure **X**Renovation \ge 3 sf or \ge 3 lf ☑ Glovebag Procedure Demolition ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Description of Asbestos Containing Material Amount Location of Asbestos-Containing Is Location Normally Used (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, (Specify SF Solely by Maint./Custodial Material (ACM) in Facility (13) Remove Repair Encap Enclose or LF) VAT, or other miscell.) Staff? (12) YES NO NA 120 SF X **Transite Panels** Rooms 205, 213, 218, 228 X 9 LF TSI - Pipe Insulation **Basement Tunnel** X Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste: 5 CY NJDEP Waste Hauler ID # Name of Reg. Waste Hauler G.R.O.W.S. North Landfill See Below See Hauler Below #1 & 2 City, State Disposal Date Hauler #1) Greenwood Abatement Consultants, Inc. - Butler, NJ 07405 100 New Ford Mill 04/04/2012 NJDEP # 12561 Rd. Morrisville, Pa Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc., Newark, NJ 04509 19067 NJ DEP# 4509 215-736-1700 Date Signature Completed by (Print or Type) March 27, 2012 SENIOR PROJECT RAYMOND C. PEDALINO MANAGER

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

GAC Project # 060-11 Client Project

Chefit I Toject#					T	1 /21			100		
Date of Notification (1)	6 201	2			Name of Building Owner/O RUTGERS, THE ST	perator (2)	/FRS	ITY OF	NIE	10	7
Agencies Notified	0, 2012	Notification Initial	Votifica		Street Address ENVIRONMENTAL H	HEALTH 8	& SAI	FETY D	EPT.	7	141
□ EPA					27 ROAD 1, BLDG 4	086, LIVI	NGS	FON CA	MPUS	3	
□DCA				including	City, State, Zip Code				1717		
X DOL					PISCATAWAY, NJ 0	8854					
DOH	ΕD	□Cancel	led		Name of Contact MICHAEL SMITH, EI	NV.	Tele	phone Nu			
		LOUIS SAN THE			HEALTH & SAFETY	Jul Toronto	-		-1		
	### Application (1) March 16, 2012 Notification Type		FACILITY INF				Park Water Inc.				
					Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)						
Street Address					Subchapter 8 (other than						
BUSCH CAMPUS		il.			Sq. Feet: N/A # 6	mercial build of Floors: 2				ears	
City (5)	County (6))	County	Code (7)					•		
PISCATAWAY	MIDD	LESEX	(State	Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being	demolished)	: AC	ADEMIC			
	y Bldg. C	Owner (8)			Name of Contractor (9)			- SEINING			
ATC ASSOCIATES			0098	3	GREENWOOD ABATI	EMENT C	ONSI	II TANI	S INC		
Street Address	-				Street Address		5.400	- I PAIN	J, 1140	•	
3 TERRI LANE					268 MAIN STREET	19					
City, State, Zip Code BURLINGTON, NJ 0	8016				City State, ZipCode BUTLER, NJ 07405			-			
Project Manager for Monitoring F		Telephone N	lumber		Telephone Number		Licer	se Numb	er		
BRIAN KEARNY					973-492-0477		008	40			
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled C	Completio	n Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor						
03/28/12					ENVIROVISION, INC.						
Occupancy Status During Abat	tement (Check only or	ne)		Street Address						
				t	20-21 WARGARAW R	OAD					
Describe	40 01 110	irriai i dointy i	, iouio		City, State, Zip Code						
Other - Describe: 3PM - 5	AM (DA	ILY)			FAIRLAWN, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that ap	nnly)				PAINLAWN, NO						
Osopo or troin (orison dil triat ap	P.11					ull Containr	nent w	ith Negat	ive Pres	sure	
$\boxtimes \geq 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If				⊠ Renovation		Mini-Enclosu					
	60			■ Demolition		Glovebag P		ire			
-						Ion-Exempte			riable P	rocedu	ire
Location of Asbestos-Containing					pestos Containing Material	Amoun	t	T	ent Type		
Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Staff	? (12)		(ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other mis	al systems insulation, surfacing cell.)	g, (Specif or LF)	y SF	Remove	Repair E	Encap E	Enclose
Rooms 205, 213, 218, 228	-			Transite Pan	els	120 S	F	X	T		
				. runotto i un		1.200				100	
	-				A SECTION OF THE SECT			-	1		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		N.IDEP Was	te Hauler	I #	Cubia Vanda of Montar	CY	Name	of Regist	lered Lar	ndfill	
See Hauler Below #1 & 2	**			.5#	Cubic Yards of Waste: 5	, 61		O.W.S.			II
	ent Consu	ultants, Inc. –	Butler, N	NJ 07405		Disposal Da			City, State		
NJDEP # 12561 Hauler #2) Newark Carting, Inc NJ DEP # 4509	., Newar	·k, NJ 04509				04/01/201	2	F	00 New Rd. Morri 9067 15-736-1	sville,	
Completed by (Print or Type) RAYMOND C. PEDALIN	10 S	ENIOR PE		T /	Signature	2	Date	March 1	16, 201	12	-
	116	MANAGER	<u> </u>		-				-		

Uk 3434

Date of Medication (1) 3 - 2 7 - 20 2			of Building			(2)	<u> </u>	1 1			111
Agencies Motified Type Notification		Street	Address		7		MAR 2	0 00	10		
EPA DEP Amended DOL Amendment:	1	City S	foto 7in C	noio		EET . 0700	-	<u> </u>	12 :		1.
DOH DCA Cancalistics		Name	of Contact	U , N	*		Telephone	Number	- 27	- 7	2
		FAC	ALITY IN			1	- g	7 7 7	K.E	er eg	\pm
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking C. HALLIDAY Street Address						Type of Facility School (K. Subchapte		(-12)	,	1.0	and the second second second
155 LAKE STRE	ET			9.		etc.)		ercial bu	ildings	, hom	.28
BOONTON						Square Feet	of Floors 2		Bidg.		4
County (6) Moders		County	Code (7)	·		Current Use (P	nor if being dem	olished)	00	E .(10	1.
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	Winer (8)	ASC	M No.		1	of Abatement Co	ontractor (9)				<u> </u>
Street Address			•		Street	Address					_
City, State, Zip Code					1	South Sie, Zip Code	River St		•	٠.	1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telaph	one No.		Teleph	one No.	, N.J.)1		<u> </u>
Start Date (10)					201-	-329-744	1	388			
4-9-12	Scheduled C 4-10				Omeg		onmental	. Seı	.vi	es	The state of the s
Occupancy Status During Abetement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P					Street A	ddress Huyler	St	•3			1
D Absternant Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: 2 Avr. 5 P	d Egistille Han	IS .				ste, Zio Code	nsack N	. т	. 074	.06	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	W				Sout	.п шаске	ISACK , N		0 /: 0	00	1.
집 2160 si ar 2380 li	Renon Demo			**	8	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro					
	is Loca					NGO-CARREDOS	C C ABIC INCIAST	MISH PR	Abia	ment	1
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Norm: Used Sol	alv bv	. Achae	Des	scription o	of Merical (ACM)		- -	1	ps	\dashv
ID SEASATED in Facility (13)	Mainten Custodiel (12)	Staff?	(i.e.	thermal surfac	systems in the system	insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair .	Encapaulata	- inclosura-
BASEMENT/CRAWL SPACE	1.00	×	Tues	n 13/	14.61	ATION	90	LE X	┝		\vdash
- 1		Ė	HEKI		110 900	1100		LH A	1		1 "
		1.					.	+			
·											
Name of Registered Waste Hauter	- 11	VUDEP W Hauter ID	No.	Cubic V	fe	Name of	Registered Land	=			H
ATLANTIC WASTE SERVICE	<u>is</u> .	2259	12	Dispos	YD Date	IESI City, State	LANDF	LL			-;-
ROCHELLE PARK, NZ	<u>5 </u>	ė.		Dispus	4-10-	12BETH	LEHEM	PA	18	015	5
R. VELORIAN	Time Estima	itor		S	P. Y.O.	Dan	 	Date 7	77-	.17	2

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

950			(Pursuar	nt to <u>N.J.A.C</u> .	8:60-7 and 12:120-7)	NE (5 E I	WE							
551 (Fa-tian (4)					Name of Building Owner/Ope	erator (2)									
Date of Notification (1) March 26,	2012			1	The Diocese of Pater	son	MAR 2 9	2012	112/1						
Agencies Notified		Notification Notification	Type al Notifica	ation	Street Address 777 Valley Road	11 11 1	MAR Z S	LUIL	L. materi						
x EPA		□Amende	d Certific	ation	City, State, Zip Code	1	and the same property	NOTROL &	an grad						
DCA		■ Emerg	ency (inc	luding	New Jersey 07013	- 1	A Part of the Part								
x DOL		justific	ation)	5810	Name of Contact		Telephone I		Annahu p adam						
X DEP		☐ Cance			_ Dennis Roda	10									
xDOH				FACILITY INF	ORMATION										
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Ta	aking Place (3)			Type of Facility (4)										
St. Paul Inside the W	/alls				School (K-12)	12)									
					Subchapter 8 (other than K Other (i.e. private & co	mmercial buil	dinas, home	s, etc.)							
Street Address 205 Madison Avenue	е				Sq. Feet: Unknown	# of Floors:	3 Bldg. /	Age: 60	years						
City (5) Madison	County (County C (State Us		Current Use (prior if being o	lemolished):									
	ad by Dida	Owner (8)	ASCM N	lo.	Name of Contractor (9)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	eu by blug	ine	00079		GREENWOOD ABATE	MENT CO	NSULTA	NTS. INC							
EnviroVision Con	suitants	s mc.	0.000			THE LAL OC	11002111								
Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Roa	d, Bldg	# 34A			Street Address 268 MAIN STREET										
Name of the second seco					City State, ZipCode										
City, State, Zip Code					Butler, NJ 07405										
Fairlawn, NJ 07410	in a Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone Number		License Nu	mper							
Project Manager for Monitor	ing Filli	973-630	6-9145		100 0477		00840								
Fred Larson		The state of the s			973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor		000.0								
Scheduled Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Completion	n Date (11)	Name of OSI I/ Widness										
April 10, 2011		April 23	, 2011		EMSL inc.										
	Abatamat	nt (Check only	one)		Street Address										
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vac	ated Durin	n Entire Perio	d of Abaten	ment	1056 Stelton Road										
Abatement Perform	ned Outsid	e of Normal Fa	acility Hour	s -	City, State, Zip Code										
Describe					1										
Other - Describe:	Vacant				Piscataway, NJ 088	354									
Source of Work (Check all	that apply)					☑ Full Con	tainment wi	th Negative	e Pressure						
Course of the						Mini-Enclo									
≥ 3 sf or ≥	3 If			Renovation		Glovebag F	rocedure		82						
□≥ 160 sf or				Demolitio	n ,	Non-Exer	noted (*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Procedu						
		s Location Norr	hally I lead	Description of A	Asbestos Containing Material	Amour	r or	atement Ty							
Location of Asbestos-Cont Material (ACM) in Facility	(13)	Solely by Maint. Staff? (12)	/Custodial	(ACM) (i.e. the VAT, or other n	rmal systems insulation, surfact	ng, (Speci or LF)		move Repai	r Encap Enck						
		YES NO		MAT O SE	tio	600	SF 🗵	1							
1st&2ndFloor Landi	ings		X	VAT & Mas		2,000]							
Boiler Room			X	Fireproofit	y Eiffings	300									
7 A STATE OF THE S	1			121 (Libes	& Fittings										
		Luces	Masta Usula	ar ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:		Name of	Registered	Landfill						
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	<u>ller</u>	See Be	Vaste Haule	21 1U #		30	Meado	wfill Land	1111						
See Hauler Below # 1	1 & 2	See De	1044		Cu.Yds			- 1 - 2 - 2	tata .						
		1	maultan	te Inc - But		Disposal D		City, S	2, Box 68						
Hauler #1) Greenw	ood Ab	atement Co	nisuitali	13, 1110. – Dui		April 23	, 2012	Bridge	port, WVA						
	D 49 71 7 5 16	NT.						304-8	42-2784						
Hauler #2) Newark	Carting,	, Inc. – News	irk, NJ U	4507, NO DEEL	Y										
							I Date								
	uma)	Title			Signature		Date	h 26, 20	12						
Completed by (Print or Tomarin Graure	Abel	SENIOR	RPROJE	CT	Marin Gra	12926	maic	20, 20	-						
Maill Glaule		MANAC			1100,000 ab.000	-5 - 0									

Date of Natification (1)			-	Name of	Building (Owner/Operat	or (2)				17 1			-		
Date of Notification (1)	ch 28, 2012					c / Johnsoi		nson		***						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		-	Street Ad		C / 30111301	1 0 001	1110011	3.4 A	D 0 a	0040					
			1	1000 / 10	001 Roi	ute 202, P0	D Box 3	300	MA	R 29	2012	11	+ +++			
EPA DEP	Initial Amended				e, Zip Co									-		
DOL	Amendment #		_ F	Raritan,	NJ 088	69			4114		11.1	i	Ţ			
□ DOH	Emergency (ir justification)	ncluding	-	Name of				L.	Tel	ephone Nu	imber		1.			
DCA	Cancellation		F	Project N	Manage	r				Mary C	THE STATE OF					
						ORMATION			7				121	- /		
Name of Facility Where							Туре	of Facility (4	1)							
Ortho Diagnostic / Jo	ohnson & Johnson	on					$\dashv H$	School (K-12 Subchapter		er than K-1	12)					
Street Address								Other (i.e. p				dings	home	es,		
1000 / 1001 Route 2 City (5)	02							etc.) are Feet	# 0	Floors	E	ldg. Age				
Raritan, NJ							3									
County (6)				County C			Curr	ent Use (Pric	or if bei	ng demolis	shed)					
Somerset				(SIAIE O	SE ONLY)		Facility									
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	Nar	ne of Aba	atement Con	tractor	(9)						
Bulava Environmenta	al, Inc.						V 11 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	Group, LI	LC.							
Street Address						Stre	Street Address									
12 Kilmer Drive								s HWY N,	STE :	209						
City, State, Zip Code						Zip Code										
Hillsborough, NJ 088						, NJ 08034	4	г								
Project Manager for Mor		Telephon		Francisco Contractor	Telephone No. License No.											
Edward J. Bulava	-			908-874			3) 759 -			00781				_		
Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion [20000000		SHA Monitor								
2/2/12		Only On		12/31/1	2		eet Addre	Group, L	LC.							
Occupancy Status Durin						1,05,000		s HWY N,	QTE	200						
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire P ned Outside of Norma	eriod of A	Abate	ment			SIL	209			(=)					
Other - Describe:	led Outside of North	ar r acriity	riour					Zip Code , NJ 08034	1							
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)		-			One	ily iliii	, 140 0000-	<u> </u>							
	air That Apply)		·				X 5	ull Containme	ont with	Nogativo	Droceu	ro				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		(COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Renova Demoli				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure									
							Glovebag Procedure									
							× N	on-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Friad	le Proce		emen	t		
		1000	Loca	A8807404000 U.S.									уре			
Locatio Asbestos-Containing		5765		ely by	Achoe		Description of Containing Material (ACM) Amount						_			
TO BE AE		1000000	intena	ance/ Staff?		. thermal syst	ems insu	ilation,	(Specify	Re	D	Encapsulate	Enc		
In Fac		Cusi	(12)			surfacing, other misce			SI	or LF)	Remova	Repair	nsdt	Enclosure		
(13)		-		-		other micoe	aooao	′			<u>a</u>	=	ate	9		
		Yes	No	N/A							-	.		-		
OCD Boile	r Room	X				pip	е			45 l/f	-X	,		-		
0		X				Tar	nk		3	50 s/f	$ \times$	-		-		
F Building Basement						fittin	gs			51	-X	,		ļ.,		
Tenant I	House	\times		\			astic			150 s/f						
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			NJ DEP W			Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfil			fill						
Freehold Cortogo				Hauler ID 222		of waste	of Waste 6 BFI Imperial Landfill									
Freehold Cartage City, State				444			Disposal Date City, State									
Freehold, NJ						12/31		Imperial,		15126						
Completed by Title						Signa		171	2		Date					
Michael Cooper Preside							2-1			3/	/28/12					
iviloriaci ocopci																

822062

Date of Notification (1)	-		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
Ma	rch 12, 2012		Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address MAR 2 9 2012														
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	dress				MAR	2920	12		100				
⊠ EPA	Initial		1	000 / 10	001 Ro	ute 202,	PO Box	300	1611 21 .				1				
DEP	Amended	25		City, Stat	e, Zip Co	ode						as risk	Ì				
DOL	Amendment	#3	— F	Raritan,	NJ 088	369		Ý	1=								
⊠ pou	Emergency (i	including		Name of					Telep	hone Nur	nber	4					
DOH DCA	Cancellation		F	Project N	/lanage	er		Lance Services	/E/E/V		4.4.7	7		4			
Ц 36/1			I'-		I THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	ORMATION	1		7	-							
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3))	10.000	-		Туре	e of Facility (4	4)								
Ortho Diagnostic /	Johnson & Johns	on					School (K-12)										
Street Address								Subchapter	8 (Other	than K-12	2)		20				
4000 / 4004 Davita	202						Other (i.e. private & commercial build etc.)							es,			
1000 / 1001 Route	202						Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. A										
City (5)							3										
Raritan, NJ				Carratus	ada (7)												
County (6)				County C)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)										
Somerset							_			acility							
Name of Monitoring Fi	irm Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			atement Con))							
Bulava Environmer	ntal, Inc.							C Group, LI	LC.								
Street Address							Street Address										
12 Kilmer Drive						1	1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209										
City, State, Zip Code						(City, State, Zip Code										
Hillsborough, NJ 0	8844-3830					C	Cherry Hill, NJ 08034										
Project Manager for M			T	Telephon	e No.		Telephone No. License No.										
Edward J. Bulava	.57		ç	908-874	-6207	(9	(973) 759 - 5000 00781										
Start Date (10)		Schedule		mpletion D		11	Name of OSHA Monitor										
2/2/	12			12/31/1			he MAC	MACK Group, LLC.									
Occupancy Status Du		k Only Or		12/01/1			Street Addr	And I would need to the con-				-					
						1	500 Kina	s HWY N,	STF 20)9							
Facility Closed/V	acated During Entire I rmed Outside of Norm	Period of A	Abatei	ment		-	City, State,		0122		10.500/	-					
Other - Describe	:	iai i aciiity	rioui						4								
	L All That Assis						neny mi	I, NJ 08034	•								
Scope of Work (Check	K Ali That Apply)	5.7									_						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		MANAGED TO SERVICE STREET	Renova					ull Containme Mini-Enclosure		Negative	Pressui	re					
≥160 sf or ≥260 l	ır		Demoli	ition			\boxtimes c	Slovebag Prod	cedure								
	attin reason and a second						Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedu										
		le	Loca	tion				X):					emen	t			
	tion of		Norma	104		Desc	cription of					1	ype	_			
	tion of ing Material (ACM)	20520200		ely by		stos Conta	ning Mater		Am	ount			m	m			
	ABATED	0.68036	intena todial	ance/ Staff?	(i.e		ystems insi			ecify	Re	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	acility	Cus	(12)	Sana area w	-		ng, VAT, or scellaneou:		SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	nsd	osu			
(13)	-				Other iii	300 nancou.	9)			\sigma_a	Ĩ.	late	6			
		Yes	No	N/A													
OCD Da	ilar Doom	V					oipe		4	5 l/f	X						
	iler Room	\rightarrow		-								-	-	1			
_"- 🗶							Tank		35	0 s/f	$-\langle - \rangle$	-					
F Building	F Building Basement					fit	tings			51	X						
		\forall					/Mastic		15	0 s/f	X						
	t House		L					Name of				L	1				
Name of Registered \	vvaste Hauler			NJ DEP Waste Cubic Yard Hauler ID No. of Waste				Ivallie 01	, togister	ou candii							
Freehold Cartage		35	22253 6														
City, State						Disposa	sal Date City, State										
Freehold, NJ							/31/12	Imperial	. PA 15	126							
Completed by Title				The second secon				Signature Date									
	dont			1	1/2-1	3/12/12											
Michael Cooper	dent																

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

4	-	-	
- 4	_	-	14

		1					ABATEN nd 12:120				W	Ē	42	72		
Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)													
February	21 2012		1					& Johnso								
	pe Notification			Street A	1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	1107 00	11110011 0	2 00111100		MAR ?	700	7		11		
⊠ EPA □	1		= "			auta 0	00 00	D 000	17 74	MUNI T	J FO	i made				
DEP	Initial Amended			City St	ate, Zip (oute 2	02, PO	Box 300	1 1					1		
∑ DOL ∠	Amendment	#2							1	ASSESSES	ÚFTFØ!	6	or of	1		
DOH L	Emergency	(including		10000000000000000000000000000000000000	, NJ 08 of Contac			*		4.6% (1.						
DCA	justification) Cancellation									Telephone N	umber					
					Manag		TION						_			
Name of Facility Where Aba	tement is Takin	g Place (3)	- I AC	ILIT IN	FURIVIA	TION	Type of Fa	acility (4)	/2/2	_					
Ortho Diagnostic / John	son & Johns	on							15/35 %							
Street Address								Subo	ol (K-12)	Other than K-	12)					
1000 / 1001 Route 202								Othe	r (i.e. priva	te & commer	cial bui	ldings	s, hom	ies,		
City (5)								etc.) Square Fe	ot I	# of Floors		21.1				
Raritan, NJ						1.0		Square Fe	et	F OT Floors		Bldg.	Age			
County (6)				County	Code (7)		_	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Somerset			1		USE ONL	Y)		Current O	se (Filor II		snea)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	4 No		Name	of Abateme	nt Control	Facility						
Bulava Environmental, I				710011			50.50			tor (9)						
Street Address	110.							ACK Gro	up, LLC.							
12 Kilmer Drive						n Branch and Arthur		N/ N/ O==								
City, State, Zip Code								Kings HWY N, STE 209								
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-	2020						Salarana -	v, State, Zip Code								
Project Manager for Monitori				Tolopho	no No		Cherry Hill, NJ 08034									
Edward J. Bulava	ilg i iiiii		1	Telepho			Contraction of the Contraction o	ephone No. License No.								
Start Date (10)		Sahadul		908-874 mpletion				759 - 500		00781						
2/2/12	- 1	Schedul				,	Tuesday payer	of OSHA M								
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Choc	k Only O		12/31/1	12			ACK Gro ^{Address}	up, LLC.							
		335-59 AMESIA	103050				0.000,000,000,000									
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C	During Entire I	Period of	Abate	ment			The second second second	(ings HW		= 209						
Other - Describe:	atside of North	ar r acmit	rioui	5				ate, Zip Co								
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)			Allega Sare			Cherry	Hill, NJ	08034							
process	at Apply)	NZI					1	X								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				K	Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure								
		L.,	Jemon	lion			5	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure								
					,					nd Non-Friabl	e Proce	dure				
		Is	Locat	ion									emen	t		
Location of		5556	Norma			De	escription	of				1	уре			
Asbestos-Containing Mat	(3)	P. 1520000	d Sole intena					aterial (ACI	M)	Amount	25000		m			
TO BE ABATEI	2	Cus	todial	Staff?	(1.€		il systems acing, VAT	insulation,		(Specify SF or LF)	Re	Re	ncar	incl		
(13)			(12)				miscellane			or or Er,	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
											<u>a</u>	7	ate	9		
		Yes	No	N/A							-	-				
OCD Boiler Ro					pipe			45 l/f	X							
0			1		Tank			350 s/f	X							
F Building Baser	ment	X				1 11	fittings			51	\forall					
		/ \		-	-		ntuiga		-	31	//					
Name of Posistored Wests III	aulor			II DCC !	la ak-	10	- V- I									
Name of Registered Waste H	auter		101 825	NJ DEP W Hauler ID		of Wa	: Yards iste	Nar	ne of Regis	stered Landfi	I					
Freehold Cartage				22253 4.5				BEI	Imperial	Landfill						
City, State	-			Disposal Date					, State							
Freehold, NJ				12/31/12					erial, PA	15126						
Completed by		Title		Signature										-		
Michael Cooper	lent					15/		100								
		V	77.0			2/21/12										

February 10, 2012 Amencian Type Notification PA Initial Amencian Initial Initial Amencian Initial Ini	Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
PA	Febru	ary 10, 2012		(Ortho D	iagnosti	ic / John	son 8	Johnson	3 P 1		y i	- 1					
DOH Candidate Emergency (including) Emergency	Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress			111 111.2	-								
DEP COL Amended Amended Coly, State, Zip Code Raritan, NJ County Code (T) County Code	⊠ EPA	Initial			1000 / 1	001 Ro	ute 202,	PO E	300 300			~~~~	T					
DOL	DEP	Amended	4		City, Sta	te, Zip Co	ode			MAR	2 9	2012	1	weet.	1			
DCH justification Project Manager Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) FACILITY INFORMATION FACILITY INFORMATION The project Manager of Control of Project Manager of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement vibragative Pressure Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Control of Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Control of Control of Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Control of Con	DOF			— F	Raritan,	NJ 088	369		Li Li-				1		1			
DCA	DOH	-	including	Ī	Name of	Contact	NO.		Telephone Number									
FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address OCUPY Code (7) County (6) Somerest Somere	a sussoit			F	Project I	Manage	er											
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address Johnson & Johnson & Johnson & Johnson & School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Ot								N										
Street Address	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				Type of Facility (4)										
Other (ie. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)	Ortho Diagnostic / J	ohnson & Johns	on															
1000 / 1001 Route 202	Street Address												huile	linaa	home			
Square Feet	1000 / 1001 Route 2	202											build	ınıys,	поппе	:5,		
County (6) Somerset Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Telephone No. Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/2/12 12/31/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Start Date (10) Street Address Stook Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 st of 3 Silf ≥ 3 st of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Salf of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Salf of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Salf of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Salf of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Salf of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Salf of 3 Silf ≥ 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 0804 Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) To Be ABATED In Facility (Check Check All That A													В	ldg. A	ge			
County (6) Somerset Som	Raritan, NJ							3										
Same of Maintering Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)		* 1****		T	County C	Code (7)			Current Use	(Prior if b	eing dem	olishe	d)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address 12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code List, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 12 Poly Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12 /21/12 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Acated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Obster - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Sope of Work (Check All That Apply) Asbestos-Containing Malerial (ACM) To Be ABATED In Facility (13) Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Weste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Weste Hauler ID No. Title Signature Disposal Date City, State Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Freehold Cartage City, State Disposal Date City, State Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Freehold, NJ Title Date Date ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The Mack Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Street Address Street Ad					(STATE U	JSE ONLY)		_			Facilit	v						
Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Start Date (10) Start		n Hired by Building (Owner (8)	L	ASCM	l No.		Name	of Abatement	Contracto	The second second second second	,						
Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209	A-4-0-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1		* *		5010000000		Т	he M	ACK Groun	. LLC	- Starte							
12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava Siart Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/21/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 00781 Name of OSHA Monitor 12/21/12 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 15/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1		iai, mo.								J, LLO.								
City, State, Zip Code Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. 2/2/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other-Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other-Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exem	25 (25)						1	500 k	Cinas HVV	N STE	209							
Hillsborough, NJ 08844-3830 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/2/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IO BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Treehold Cartage City, State City, State City, State Cubic Yards of Waste Pall Containment with Negative Pressure Clovebag Procedure Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill City, State City, State Disposal Date City, State Date Date																		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava 908-874-6207 908		044 2020						100	Total Control of the Control		4							
Edward J. Bulava					Telenhor	ne No												
Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 3 sfor ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Giovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friab	04010 00 00 00 000 000	intoring i iiii																
2/2/12 12/31/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address			Schodule		and the second													
Street Address	1 2000000000000000000000000000000000000		Schedule															
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Period of Abatement Period of Abatement Abatement Period of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			k Only On		12/31/1	2		THE RESERVE), LLC.								
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition State State State State State State State State State	57				1500 Kinns LIMA N. CTE 200													
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Scope of Work (NoExempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type	Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire F	Period of	Abate	ment						209		-	-				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		ned Outside of North	al Facility	пош	5													
Same of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler City, State Completed by Title Signature Date Signature Date City, State Completed by Title Signature Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date City, State Captolistical Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify Service) City, State Cubic Yards City, State Completed by Title Signature Date Date City, State Date City, State Date City, State Completed by Date City, State Completed City, State City, State City, State Completed City, State Ci	2 (W.) (Ob.)	AU Th. (A ()		Manager Control				nerry	HIII, NJ US	3034			_					
Demolition Demolition Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempt	Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)	F21					Г	ZI.									
Secretarion of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Secritarion of In Facility (13) Secritarion of In Facility (12) Secritarion of In Facility (13) Secritarion of In Facility (12) Secritarion of In Facility (13) Secritarion of In Facility (14) Secritarion of In Facility (15) Secritarion of In Fa			Baltimore,					K			th Negati	ve Pre	essur	e				
Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type	2160 \$1 01 2260 11		П	Jemoii	tion			5			9							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Preehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Type Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Freehold Cartage Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Type Type Type Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Freehold Cartage Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Imperial, PA 15126																		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pipe Abbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Pipe Abbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) For LF) Tank Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage 22253 TBD BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date	*		Is	Locat	ion													
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. City, State Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal sys	Location	on of					Desc	ription	of				_	1)	/pe			
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Preehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Date	Asbestos-Containing	g Material (ACM)					tos Contai	ning M	laterial (ACM)						m	m		
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Preehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Disposal Date Date						(i.e.							Rer	ZQ G	าса	ncl		
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Preehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Cubic Yards Of Waste Cubic Yards Of Waste Cubic Yards Of Waste Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Date				(12)						,	51 OI LI)		von	pa	usc	uso		
OCD Boiler Room —"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Pipe 45 I/f Tank State Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. Disposal Date 12/31/12 Signature Date Date	2 8				T							4	<u>a</u>	₹	ate	क		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title NJ DEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date			Yes	No	N/A								· /		-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Of Waste Disposal Date 12/31/12 Signature Date Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Date	OCD Boile				p	pipe			45 l/f		X							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Of Waste Disposal Date 12/31/12 Signature Date Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Date	ַ"ַ		X				Т	ank			350 s/f		X					
Freehold Cartage 22253 TBD BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date																		
Freehold Cartage 22253 TBD BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date			-		-					-						-		
Freehold Cartage 22253 TBD BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered W/	asta Haular		L.,	JI DEP W	lacto	Cubic V	arde	Name	of Regis	tered Lar	ndfill	-					
City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Disposal Date 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Date	Name of Negistered Wa	aste Hadiel					200000000000000000000000000000000000000		Ivaille	o. negis	u Ldi	. Germ						
City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Disposal Date 12/31/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Date	Freehold Cartage				222	53	TBD BFI Imperial Landfill											
Completed by Title Signature Date					1 - 7		Disposal Date City, State											
Completed by Title Signature Date	Freehold, NJ									rial, PA	15126							
	Completed by		Title			- California	Sįg	nature	1117	10		Date			1111			
	Michael Cooper President																	

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

County (6) County Code (7) County Code (7) Facility				(1	uisuani	to NJAC	8:60 and	1 12.120	0)	[B] [B]	Mª R	0.00	TF-1	Protection .	1		
Agendes Notified Pro Indianal Agendes Indianal Agency Ind	4440			Name of	Building	Owner/O	perator	(2)			II W	15	1	-			
EPA							tic / Joh	nson	& Joh	nson							
Initial DEP CP Complete C	Agencies Notified	Type Notification									4AR . 2 /	201)				
DOL Amendment # Partition, NJ 08869 Name of Contract Telephone Number Project Manager FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Scheduled Routing Facility Scheduled Routing Project Manager FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Scheduled Routing Project Manager FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Scheduled Routing Project Manager Contract date Project Manager Contract Project Manager Project Manager Routing Project Manager Routing Project Manager Routing Project Manager Routing	⊠ EPA	Initial			1000 / 1	001 Rc	oute 202	2, PO	Box 3	00	anne Z s	* ZiHz	-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (k-12) Schoo	[N 7]				City, Sta	te, Zip C	ode		1	1							
DOH	Garante .				Raritan,	NJ 088	869		1	Ĥ.	14.2.96 pt	Thur.					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address School (k-12) School				ſ	Name of	Contact			Telephone Number								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Other Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address 1000 / 1001 Route 202 City (5) Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Place Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Chy, State, 2 pc dode Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Place Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Form of United Firm Monitoring Firm Firm Monitoring Firm Form of United Firm Monitoring Firm Firm Monitoring Firm Firm Monitoring Firm Firm Monitoring Firm Firm M	DCA				Project	Manage	er										
Ortho Diagnostic / Johnson & Johnson Street Address Street Address Orthogo / 1001 Route 202 City (5) Raritan, NJ County Code (7) County (6) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address Isolation From I being demolshed) Facility Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Isolation Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Isolation Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Isolation Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Isolation Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Isolation Street Address Isolation Firm Firm Bullation Itelephone No. Icleanse No.			- DI		FACI	LITY INF	ORMATIC	ON	-								
Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other Han K-12) County Code (7) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age			Partie Strategie	3)					Type	of Facility (4	1)						
County (6) Square Feet \$ of Floors Bidg, Age Square Feet \$ of Floors Bidg, Age Square Feet \$ of Floors Square Feet Square Feet Square Feet \$ of Floors Square Feet Squar		nnson & Johns	on	V. See Se								17.40					
1000 / 1001 Route 202	Street Address													dinas	home	es	
Raritan, NJ County (6) Somerset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bullava Environmental, Inc. Street Address 12 Kilmer Drive City, State, Zip Code City, State City,	1000 / 1001 Route 20	2									invate a coi	miloroid	ıı bullı	ınıgo	,		
County (6) County Code (7) County Code (7) Facility	City (5)					100000			Squar	re Feet	# of Floo	ors	E	ldg. /	Age		
Somerset Somerset Street Address ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)	Raritan, NJ											3					
Someriset Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Start Date (10) Abatement Performed Outside or Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor The MACK Group, LLC. 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Start Date (10) Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 of or 33 if Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room NAME of Registered Waste Hauler NAME of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Disposal Date City, State Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Secret Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Secret Address Start Date (3) Start Date (3) Start Date (4) Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Disposal Date City, State Preehold Cartage 22253 Date Date Date	County (6)			10					Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if being d	emolish	ed)				
Bulava Environmental, Inc. Street Address Chy, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Edward J. Bulava Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Start Date (10) Facility Closed/Nocated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describer: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Icleense No. Glova Hontor The MACK Group, LLC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address Start Date (10) Street Address Telephone No. License No. License No. License No. Icleense No. License No. Icleense No. Icleense No. Icleense No. License No. Icleense No.	Somerset				(STATE U	ISE ONLY	o				Fac	ility					
Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209	Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.		Name	of Aba	tement Cont	tractor (9)						
Street Address Street Address Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209	Bulava Environmenta	I, Inc.						The M	MACK	Group, LI	_C.						
City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava 908-874-6207 9073) 759 - 5000 90781 Sant Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/2/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other-Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Fr		·															
City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Edward J. Bulava 908-874-6207 9073) 759 - 5000 90781 Sant Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/2/12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other-Describe: Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (1) and Non-Fr	12 Kilmer Drive							1500	Kings	HWY N.	STE 209						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. O0781												1.000				9331	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. O0781	Hillsborough, NJ 0884					Cherr	v Hill.	NJ 08034									
Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/10/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Ofther - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or >3 lf ≥160 sf or >260 lf Coustion of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Personal Staff? (12) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Normally Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Normally Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Normally Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Pipe 45 l/f Tank 350 s/f Name of Registered Landfill Disposal Date City, State Freehold Cartage City, State Disposal Date City, State City, State City, State City, State City, State Countries Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Aba			Telephor	ne No.	-		-			ense No).			-			
Start Date (10) 2/2/12 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2/10/12 The MACK Group, LLC. Street Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Ofther - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or >3 lf ≥160 sf or >260 lf Coustion of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) Personal Staff? (12) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room OCD Boiler Room Normally Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Normally Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Normally Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room Pipe 45 l/f Tank 350 s/f Name of Registered Landfill Disposal Date City, State Freehold Cartage City, State Disposal Date City, State City, State City, State City, State City, State Countries Address 1500 Kings HWY N, STE 209 City, State Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Aba	Edward J. Bulava			9	908-874	1-6207											
Screet Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Wini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Custodial Staff? (12) Pescription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) OCD Boiler Room Amount (Specify SF or LF) Period Waste Hauler DNo. Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Tank Abatement City State Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill BFI Imperial Landfill Disposal Date Date			Schedul								1==-	-					
Screet Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Wini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Custodial Staff? (12) Pescription of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) OCD Boiler Room Amount (Specify SF or LF) Period Waste Hauler DNo. Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Tank Abatement City State Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill BFI Imperial Landfill Disposal Date Date	2/2/12				2/10/12	2		The M	/ACK	Group 11	C.						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)										=			
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Cherry Hill, NJ 08034 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*	12				mont			1500	Kinas	HWY N	STF 209						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Secope of Work (Check All That Apply)	permit .						1										
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Renovation Demolition Full Containment with Negative Pressure Minin-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abaestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Price Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) SF or LF) Renovation Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount (Specify SF or LF) Renovation Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Type Asbes	Other - Describe:					W 11											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Pull Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non	Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						Onion,	1011 1111, 110 0000								
Demolition Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted	15-7			2000111	ation			Ī	X	I Cantainma	nt with Non	entivo D	roccu				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Fro LF) Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Fro LF) Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Fro LF) Procedure Namount (Specify SF or LF) Namount (Specify	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		The same of									alive P	essu	е			
Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) No.			ш						X Glo	vebag Proc	edure		200	19			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pipe 45 I/f Tank OCD Boiler Room Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pipe 45 I/f Tank Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. City, State Freehold Cartage 22253 A BFI Imperial Landfill Disposal Date Date																	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) OCD Boiler Room Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Preehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Problem																τ	
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. City, State Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Froehold Cartage Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Froehold Cartage Name of Registered Landfill BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Signature Date			1,000										-	· ·	Ī	T	
OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date												1000	71		m	ш	
OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date			Cus			(1.0				auon,			em	Rep	cap	nclo	
OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title Pipe 45 I/f Tank Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Signature Date	(13)			(12)			other m	niscellar	neous)				970	pair	sula	sure	
OCD Boiler Room -"- Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Pipe 45 I/f Tank 350 s/f Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste BFI Imperial Landfill City, State 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Date			Vac	No	N/A								=		6		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Tank Signature Name of Registered Landfill BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Imperial, PA 15126 Date	OCD Dailes	D	163	INO	19//5			-1			4E 1/	<u>.</u>	V			1	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJ DEP Waste Hauler ID No. Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, NJ Completed by Title NJ DEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date 22253 A BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Date		Room	$+ \diamondsuit$		-							-		-		+	
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	_"_	_"_						Tank			350 s	/f	X				
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date															.54		
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date				10000						7				-	-		
Freehold Cartage 22253 4 BFI Imperial Landfill City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler			NI DEP W	laste	Cubic '	Yards		Name of F	Registered I	andfill	L	L	L,	L	
City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Name of Registered Wasi	e Haulei		100					2	ivanic or i	registered i	Lanami					
City, State Disposal Date City, State Freehold, NJ 2/10/12 Imperial, PA 15126 Completed by Title Signature Date	Freehold Cartage				The second secon				4 BFI Imperial Landfill								
Completed by Title Signature Date	The second secon						Dispos	osal Date City, State									
Completed by Title Signature Date	Freehold, NJ																
							Signature Date										
				lent					2/1/12								

HOLLEK

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification		Name of Building Owner / Operator (2)								M							
Agencies Notified	3/8/2012 Type Notifica	ation	5	Stree	t A	ddre	ss	7	110				$\parallel \parallel$				
EPA	—							GOMERY PLA	CE	MAR MAR	2 9 2012	li la	71				
☐ DEP ☐ DOL	☐ Initial ☐ Amer	nded R#1-3/26					Zip C	ode PA 15212	kud	Ess			A-COLONIA D				
Ø DOH	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	gency	The state of the s				ntact	A 10212	 	ACREST	OS CONTROLT	elepho	ne N	lumb	er		
DCA		ellation	1	ALE	X E	BAY	LOR	*		10000	CENSING			~			
				FA	CI	LIT	/ INF	ORMATION	Search Ser	and the second	(1 - 16.8) - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2	6 7-1 7 7					
Name of Facility WI			lace (3	3)	OH ION	D.		Type of Facili		No.11			(i - i - i				
Hammonton Cer Street Address	tral Office	- VERIZON		25000				School (F	100	Other than K-	12)						
213 South 3 rd Str	roof									ate & commer		s. hom	es. e	etc.)			
213 30util 3 3ti	CCL							Square Feet	y. p	# of Floors	With the second second second	dg. Age		,,,,			
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	Со	de (7)			3.44(1).3.44(1).44							
Hammonton		Atlantic						Current Use (Prior i	f being demol	ished)						
								Verizon communication center									
Name of Monitoring		y Building Owr	ner (8)		1	ASC	M No.	***									
USA Environmen	ntal						-	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC Street Address									
Street Address 8436 Enterprise	Ave							Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET									
City, State & Zip Co					hatte:		City, State & Zip Code										
Philadelphia pa		I 					BRISTOL, P										
Project Manager for Mark Jenkins	r Monitoring F	irm	Telep 267-				er	Telephone Nu 215-788-604			License Nu	mber 0050	۵				
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Cor				VERNING.		Name of OSF		nitor	<u> </u>	0000		-			
3/26/12		odricadica odr	3/30		210	(• • •)				ONMENTAL	INC						
Occupancy Status	ment (Check o	nly on	e)				Street Addres										
		During Entire P						1123 BEAVI									
	7:00 AM -	utside of Norm	ai Ho	urs –	- /2	ım to	зрт	City, State & 2 BRISTOL, P									
	cupied During							BRISTOL, F	A 130	007							
Scope of Work (Ch			300 -														
				_					\boxtimes	Full Containr		egative	Pre	ssure	i.		
≥3 sf or ≥3	500		\bowtie			vatio olition		Mini-Enclosure									
∑ ≥160 sf ≥26)U II			De	inc	nitiOi	•	Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable P							re		
L	ocation of	H-4	ls	Loca	tio	n	1							batement Type			
Asbes	tos-Containin	g	Norr					Asbestos-Containing (Specify									
	terial (ACM) BE ABATED		S Main	olely				Material (AC (i.e., thermal sy			SF or LF)	R	20	Encapsula	Ē		
	n Facility		Cust					insulation, surfac	ing, V	AT		Remova	Repair	apsu	Enclsoure		
	(13)		V	(12)		1/4		or other miscella	aneou	s)		<u>a</u>	5	late	ь		
D	D	II D	Yes	No	+	N/A		Flacutile and			770 SF	M					
Basement Mech	Km and Bo	nier Room		H	+	 		Floor tile and	ması	ic	110 35		片	H	H		
			H	H	+	H						ᅢ	Ħ	H	H		
<u> </u>			Ħ	H		Ħ						TH	Ħ	Ħ	Ħ		
					T												
Name of Registered	d Waste Haul	ler		(20.0)			Vaste		Nam	e of Registere	d Landfill						
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC.						2099	No. 0	of Waste	MIN	ERVA LAND	FILL.						
City, State					Disposal Date City, S												
NEW CASTLE, DE 19720								3/30/2012 WAYNESBURG, OH						5			
Completed By (Print or Type)					Title S Estimator			Signature Date 3/8/2012									
Patrick T. DeCar	0			E	sti	mat	or	fatrick	De	Caro/gl		3/8/2	J12				
	Patrick T. DeCaro							0	5 235	1/							

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

	(1	ursi	uam	LIC	14.	J.A.C	<u>:</u> 8:60 and	1 12:	(20)	R# 2	24	0	ec i	T	į
Date of Notification (1) 3/8/2012							wner / Opera		门匠匠	13 1 P	/ B	7		7	
Agencies Notified Type Notified	cation		Stre	et A	ddre	ss		11	177	La H V	1 15	7		1	
☐ EPA ☐ Initia	al					Zip Co	OMERY PL	ACE	MAR	2 0 00	110	li,	111	1	
DOL 5881 Ame	ended						A 15212		in min	2 9 20	112	1 1		1	
	ergency		Nam	ne o	f Con	tact			L		Telep	oho	ne l	luml	oer
DCA Can	cellation	-	ALE	EX E	BAYI	LOR		L	ASBESTU LIC	S CONTRO LENSING	g = -				,
N	- (: T : 6			ACI	LITY	INFO	RMATION				- Marian Calabara			- 6	
Name of Facility Where Abatem Hammonton Central Office		lace	(3)				Type of Fac				Alfest Top (
Street Address		- 10 com				***************************************			(Other than K-	12)					
213 South 3 rd Street							Other (i.e. priv	ate & commer		ngs, h	om	es,	etc.)	
City (5)	County (6)		ounty	Co	do /7	1	Square Fee	t	# of Floors		Bldg.	Ag	е		
Hammonton	Atlantic		ourity	Co	ue (7)	Current He	(Drior	if being demo	liahad\					
Than in the state of the state	Attaile								n being demoi						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building Ow	ner (8	3)	7	ASCN	M No.		APPROPRIEST CHESTOCKET	nt Contractor (-			-
USA Environmental	, , , , ,								ONMENTAL						
Street Address				UII S		224	Street Addr								
8436 Enterprise Ave City, State & Zip Code							City, State 8								
Philadelphia pa 19153							BRISTOL,								
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		phon			er	Telephone I	Number		License					
Mark Jenkins Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Cor	The Parishment of the Parishme	-784				215-788-60 Name of OS		nites		00	50	9		
3/26/12	Ocheduled Col		0/12	ale	(11)				ONMENTAL	INC					
Occupancy Status During Abate							Street Addre	ess			7.				
Facility Closed/Vacated							1123 BEAV				-				
Abatement Performed C Describe: 7:00 AM -		al Ho	ours –	· /a	m to	3pm	City, State &								
Facility Occupied During							BRISTOL,	PA 19	007						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	manage and a second sec						J		200-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000			-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Po	nov	otion			\boxtimes	Full Containn		Vegati	ve	Pres	ssure)
≥3 \$1 01 ≥3 11 ≥160 sf ≥260 lf		M			ation			H	Mini-Enclosus Glove Bag Pr						
□ 100 31 ±200 11		ш	De	11101	MUOIT			H	Non-Exempte			hla	Dro	codi	ıro
Location of			Loca				Description	n of	~	Amount				ent T	
Asbestos-Containin Material (ACM)	g		mally		ed		Asbestos-Co			(Specify	-	1	-		, po
TO BE ABATED			Solely ntenar		or		Material (A (i.e., thermal)	(CM) system	. 8	SF or LF)		20	71	Enc	5
in Facility			odial	Sta		in	sulation, surfa	cing, V	AT			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Encisoure
(13)		Yes	(12) No		I/A	0	r other miscel	laneou	s)			2	₹.	ulate	ure
Basement Mech Rm and Bo	iler Room	×		1	7	F	loor tile and	l maet	ic	770 SF	D	7		_	
Dagonione moon can alla 20			lП	ΤĒ	Ħ		ioor the art	mast		110 31		壯	H	H	H
			T	Ī	ji					14		Ħ	H	Ħ	H
								10000000				jt		Ħ	Ħ
	-	Ц.	H	1	4					1,0	- []			
Name of Registered Waste Haul	er		IN.	IDF	P W	este C	ubic Yards	Name	e of Registered	d Landfill					Ш
				aule	r ID N	No. o	f Waste	Name	o negistere	Lanunn					
SERVICE TRANSPORT GRO	OUP, INC.			20	0990		8	The contract of the contract o	RVA LANDI	FILL	-3:				
City, State NEW CASTLE, DE 19720						D	isposal Date 3/30/2012	City,	State 'NESBURG,	On		7.0			ac est
Completed By (Print or Type)			Tit	le		S	ignature	TOWN	NEGBURG,	ОП	Date	9			_
Patrick T. DeCaro			/02/35/3		natoi			a	1000	10	3/8/		12		
							alrick	1	· De Caro	1-K					
PD 11067							- 1300			0		_		-	